No. C110784

Return to:

Due no later than May 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GIRAFFE LAUGH, INC.
LORRAINE M FASCILLA
901 RESSEGUIE

BOISE ID 83702

LORRAINE M FASALLA

901 RESSEGUIE ST

BOIS

E ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LESLIE YOEST 6597 W TOBI DR

DIRECTOR ANNE KUNKEL 242 N 8TH ST.

DIRECTOR AMY DEMPSEY 199 N CAPITAL BLVD. SUITE 503
SECRETARY KRISTIN MCGEE 925 E. JEFFERSON ST.
TREASURER LYNNE FUNKE 4690 E. NARCISSUS CT.
DIRECTOR LORI FASCILLA 932 E. RIVERSONG ST.
PRESIDENT THOMAS ] LLOYD 1207 NO. 9TH STREET
DIRECTOR MELISSA PICHARDO 1913 NO. 11THST.

DIRECTOR JULIA ANGELEN 801 NO. 19TH ST.

DIRECTOR JANET LARSEN 4525 NO. SCHUBERT PL
DIRECTOR JENNIFER ERICKSON 1818 WILDWOOD STREET
DIRECTOR CHRIS ZAHN 2015 SO. ARCADIA

DIRECTOR SCOTT JOHNSON 1161 W. RIVER ST. SUITE 240

City State
BOISE D
BOISE, D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
EAGLE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83714
83702
83702
83712
83716
83616
83702
83702
83702
83646
83713
83705
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 110784

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lori Fascilla
Name (type or print): Lori Fascilla

Date: 03/21/2016

Title: Executive Director

Processed 03/21/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




