Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Add GIRAFFE LAUGH, LORRAINE M FA	ress: Correct in this box if needed. INC.	901 RESSEG	UIE ST		
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. GIRAFFE LAUGH, INC. LORRAINE M FASCILLA 901 RESSEGUIE BOISE ID 83702		LORRAINE M FASALLA 901 RESSEGUIE ST BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Nam	es and Busine	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	r (optional).			
TOTAL PROPERTY AND A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	LESLIE YOEST		6597 W TOBI DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83714
	ANNE KUNKEL		242 N 8TH ST.	BOISE,	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	AMY DEMPSEY		199 N CAPITAL BLVD. SUITE 503	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
SECRETARY	KRISTIN MCGEE		925 E. JEFFERSON ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83712
TREASURER	LYNNE FUNKE		4690 E. NARCISSUS CT.	BOISE	ID	USA	83716
DIRECTOR	LORI FASCILLA		932 E. RIVERSONG ST.	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616
PRESIDENT	THOMAS J LLOYD		1207 NO. 9TH STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	MELISSA PICHARDO		1913 NO. 11TH ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	JULIA ANGELEN		801 NO. 19TH ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR .	JANET LARSEN		4525 NO. SCHUBERT PL	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
DIRECTOR .	JENNIFER ERICKSON		1818 WILDWOOD STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83713
DIRECTOR	CHRIS ZAHN		2015 SO. ARCADIA	BOISE	ID	USA	83705
DIRECTOR S	SCOTT JOHN	NSON	1161 W. RIVER ST. SUITE 240	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		6. Annual Report m	ust be signed.*				
ID C 110784		Signature: Lori Fascilla		Date: 03/21/2016			
		Name (type or print): Lori Fascilla		Title: Executive Director			
Processed 03/21/2016		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					